
Meeting Dates – Academic Year 2023-24 

FGB Meeting 

Wednesday 20th September 2023 

Wednesday 11th October 2023 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 

Wednesday 6th December 2023 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 

Wednesday 13th May 2024 

Wednesday 12th June 2024 

Wednesday 10th July 2024 
 

All meetings to be held in the staff room at 6pm or online as required 

 


